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Race 59 W2X Women Double Sculls

Rank

Race 60 W2X Women Double Sculls

Rank
1
2

T T A

Lane

Lane

4

2

Ctry Code

MEX

PER

ECU

Ctry Code
CHI
cuB
ARG
USA
CAN
BRA

s

MEDIA RESULT LIST
FINAL B

Name

PLATA ALVARADO Devanih Cecilia / ARRILLAGA

GARAY Naiara

SANGUINETI VELASCO Adriana Maria / CASTRO

IBERICO Alessandra Leonor

SOLANO PALACIOS Iulia / QUINONEZ Carolina

Name

ABRAHAM SCHUSSLER Antonia / VILA

BETANCUR Josefa

HERNANDEZ DELGADO Aimee / COBAS

GARCIA Yariulvis

ORDAS Maria Sol / RUIZ Oriana
LONCHAR Julia / FELLOWS Maddie
TRUAX Michelle / DUVERNAY-TARDIF Marilou

VIANA Milena / BRITTO Yanka
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FINAL A

Races:

Pan American Qualification Regatta
\ PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO - RIO 2018

01/12/2018

Total Time

07:27,41

07:31,17

08:05,99

01/12/2018

Total Time
07:00,06
07:01,85
07:04,01
07:04,35
07:10,18
07:15,03

H1-12 H2-13

12/01/18 15:33

10:00

Diff. Status

00:03,75

00:38,58

Progression: Final Race B

10:10

Diff. Status

00:01,79
00:03,95
00:04,29
00:10,12
00:14,97

Progression: Final Race A

R1-30 FB- 59 FA- 60

americas '

rowing




\ / Pan American Qualification Regatta

.PRE PAN.

R EGCATTA

/\ PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO - RIO 2018

MEDIA RESULT LIST

Race 61 M2X Men Double Sculls FINAL B 01/12/2018
Rank Lane Ctry Code Name Total Time
1 4 PAR  CHIOLA Franco / INSFRAN Javier 06:52,78
2 5 URU  SALVAGNO Leandro / GONZALEZ Martin 06:55,68
3 6 VEN  LEIVA Ali/ VICENT Jackson 06:56,25
4 ’ PER TORRES MASIAS Alvaro / DEL SOLAR VARGAS 06:57.72
Gonzalo Jose
5 3 CAN  ALEXANDER Charles / PAYNE Steven 07:00,34
6 2 NIC  DAMIAN POTOY Felix / ALBERTO VANEGA Eddy 07:00,89

Races: H1- 14 H2-15 H3- 16 R1-31 SAB 1- 49
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SAB 2- 50

12-01-18 15:33,

Diff.

00:02,91

00:03,47

00:04,95

00:07,57

00:08,12

10:20

Status

Progression: Final Race B

FC- 56 FB- 61

americas

rowing

FA- 62




\ 4 Pan American Qualification Regatta
/\ PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO - RIO 2018 1201181533

MEDIA RESULT LIST

Race 62 M2X Men Double Sculls FINAL A 01/12/2018 10:30
Rank Lane Ctry Code Name Total Time Diff. Status
1 5 ARG  ROSSO Cristian / DIAZ Agustin 06:48,83
2 4 BRA  BECKER MORAIS Evaldo / VERTHEIN Lucas 06:53,71 00:04,88

MARTINEZ HODDE Nelson / CARDENAS

3 2 CHI MORALES Felipe 06:58,26 00:09,42

PATTERSON Jorge Felix / FOURNIER

4 3 CuB RODRIGUEZ Angel 07:05,57 00:16,74
CARBALLO NIETO Miguel Angel / SANCHEZ _ _
5 1 MEX SANCHEZ Diego 07:07,08 00:18,25
6 6 USA  VEAR Wes/LADO Nathan 07:10,70 00:21,87
Progression: Final Race A
Races: H1-14 H2- 15 H3- 16 R1- 31 SAB 1-49 SAB 2- 50 FC- 56 FB- 61 FA- 62
Race 63 W2- Women Coxless Pair FINAL B 01/12/2018 10:40
Rank Lane Ctry Code Name Total Time Diff. Status
1 1 URU  ACOSTA Zoe / ETCHEBARNE Yuliana 08:23,63
ARIANE P CARRILLO Alessia / ARIANE P
2 2 PER CARRILLO Valeria 08:36,49 00:12,86

Progression: Final Race B

Races: H1-17 H2-18 R1-32 FB- 63 FA- 64
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\ / Pan American Qualification Regatta
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/\ PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO - RIO 2018

MEDIA RESULT LIST

Race 64 W2- Women Coxless Pair FINAL A

Rank Lane Ctry Code

1 3 CHI
2 2 MEX
3 6 USA
4 1 BRA
5 4 CAN
6 5 NIC

Name

ABRAHAM SCHUSSLER Melita / ABRAHAM
SCHUSSLER Antonia

ARRILLAGA GARAY Maite / CEBALLOS LARA
Fernanda Dinorah

IMSDAHL Solveig / EUILER Elizabeth

DOS SANTOS Dayane / BARBOSA Nathalia

SEVICK Jessica / WALKER Kiristina

VANEGAS JARQUIN Ana Felipa / DEL CARMEN
GONZALEZ JARQUIN Evidelia

01/12/2018

Total Time

07:54,09

08:00,45

08:02,05

08:04,96

08:05,53

08:07,73

Races: H1-17 H2- 18

Report Created by RealTime

REGATASRIO N7

12-01-18 15:33,

Diff.

00:06,36

00:07,96

00:10,87

00:11,44

00:13,64

10:50

Status

Progression: Final Race A

R1-32 FB- 63

americas

rowing

FA- 64




,,\RE 4 - Pan American Qualification Regatta
12-01-18 15:33

R EGCATTA

/\ PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO - RIO 2018

MEDIA RESULT LIST

Race 66 M4- Men Four FINAL A 01/12/2018 11:10
Rank Lane Ctry Code Name Total Time Diff. Status
1 3 ARG gﬁg\r(i)K Axel / LASERRE Martin / CARINO Ivan / MURILLO 06:38,30
go
DE MELLO Samuel / MOREIRA Fabio / DRUMMOND ) )
2 2 BRA" " pedro Henrique / DELAZERI Vinicios 06:43,46 00:05,15
AJETE JAUREGUI Carlos Andriel / RODRIGUEZ
3 5 CUB ALFONSO JesUs Alejandro / OQUENDO IBANEZ Adrian / 06:43,53 00:05,22
FREIRE CARDERO Solaris
VASQUEZ OCHOA Oscar / LAPOSTOL PEDIRIT Francisco
4 4 CHI | ABRAHAM SCHUSSLER Ignacio / KALLEG ANDRADE 06:49,02 00:10,72
Cristopher
BABIEC Thaddeus / VERNI Paul / CELAJ Veton / . .
5 6 USA 5 AGROBA Jonathan 07:13,65 00:35,35
6 1 VEN GUIPE Jose / BETANCOUR Agustin / AMARIS Cesar / 07:20.35 00:42,05

OLLARVES Luis

Progression: Final Race A

Races: H1-19 H2- 20 R1-33 FA- 66
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\ / Pan American Qualification Regatta
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R EGCATTA

/\ PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO - RIO 2018

MEDIA RESULT LIST
Race 67 LM2X Men Lightweight Double Sculls FINAL B

Rank Lane Ctry Code Name
1 5 CAN KIELER Spencer / HOLLANDS Ellis
2 4 URU  LOPEZ Mauricio / RODAS Leandro
3 3 USA  HURLEY Cooper / MCCULLOUGH Jimmy
4 1 PAR AVALOS Gustavo / RAMIREZ Matias
5 9 GUA SLOWING ROSSIL Gunter Sthepan / CAMPA ROCCHE

Gerardo Othoniel

VANEGAS JARQUIN Vicente Erdulfo / DAVID POYQY
Bismarck

6 6 NIC

Races: H1-21 H2- 22 H3- 23 R1-34
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01/12/2018

Total Time

06:58,57

07:04,05

07:05,33

07:06,37

07:11,43

07:26,19

12-01-18 15:33,

Diff.

00:05,48

00:06,76

00:07,80

00:12,87

00:27,63

14:30

Status

Progression: Final Race B

SAB 1- 47 SAB 2- 48 FB- 67

americas

rowing

FA- 68




\ / Pan American Qualification Regatta
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R EGCATTA

/\ PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO - RIO 2018

MEDIA RESULT LIST

Race 68 LM2X Men Lightweight Double Sculls FINAL A

Rank Lane Ctry Code

1 3 MEX
2 4 CHI

3 2 ARG
4 6 CuB
5 1 BRA
6 5 PER

Name
ARMENTA VEGA Alan Eber / LOPEZ GARCIA Alexis

Bladimir

ABAROA PEREZ Cesar / SANHUEZA ROJAS Eber

LAURO Carlo / COLOMINO Alejandro

BARCELO ESPINOSA Ismel / URIBARRY BETANCOURT
Yhoan Manuel

NAZARIO Diego / CARVALHO Thiago

FERNANDO LEON GARCIA Renzo / COLMENARES
VIALLE Gianfranco

Races: H1-21 H2- 22 H3- 23 R1-34
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12-01-18 15:33,

01/12/2018
Total Time Diff.

06:35,90

06:38,19 00:02,29
06:46,27 00:10,37
06:48,26 00:12,36
06:49,22 00:13,32
06:54,08 00:18,18

SAB 1- 47

14:40

Status

Progression: Final Race A

SAB 2- 48 FB- 67

americas

rowing

FA- 68




\ / Pan American Qualification Regatta

“prGE APTAT"* 12-01-18 15:33
/=X PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO - RIO 2018 o181

MEDIA RESULT LIST

Race 69 LW2X Women Lightweight Double Sci FINAL B 01/12/2018 14:50
Rank Lane Ctry Code Name Total Time Diff. Status
1 3 CAN FOGARTY Alanna / TAUB Elana 08:00,26
9 4 GUA LOPEZ GUERRA Yulisa Mirella / ZUNIGA MAZARIEGOS 08:00,85 00:00,59

Jennieffer Marina

3 2 USA  TWIST Keara/ TAYLOR Sydney 08:08,38 00:08,12
4 5 URU  SEIJAS Tatiana / CETRARO Romina 08:09,77 00:09,52
1
6

Progression: Final Race B

Races: H1-24 H2- 25 R1-35 R2- 36 FB- 69 FA-70

Report Created by RealTime

= REGATASRIO \\\/// i rowing

americas




\ / Pan American Qualification Regatta

B A 12-01-18 15:33
/\ PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO - RIO 2018 R

MEDIA RESULT LIST

Race 70 LW2X Women Lightweight Double Sci FINAL A 01/12/2018 15:00
Rank Lane Ctry Code Name Total Time Diff. Status
NIEMEYER WALBAUM Isidora / CARCAMO PONCE _
1 4 CHI Yoselyn 07:34,90
2 2 ARG  KRALJEV Milka / BALUZZO Sonia 07:40,16 00:05,26

SERRANO FERNANDEZ Rosana / ROMAN OLIVERA

3 5 cuB llianny

07:46,69 00:11,79

4 6 BRA  FALCK CAMARGO lsabelle / COZZI Vanessa 07:50,15 00:15,25

NUNEZ ZURITA Fabiola / LECHUGA ALANIS Kenia

S 3 MEX Vanessa

07:50,45 00:15,55

NOYA REIES Pamela Patricia /| ANTUANETE Z VARGAS

6 1 PER Shantall

08:00,52 00:25,62

Progression: Final Race A

Races: H1-24 H2- 25 R1-35 R2- 36 FB- 69 FA-70
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}1 ,4 - Pan American Qualification Regatta
12-01-18 15:33
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MEDIA RESULT LIST

Race 71 M1X Men Single Sculls FINAL B 01/12/2018 15:10
Rank Lane Ctry Code Name Total Time Diff. Status
1 4 USA  BELLOWS Lucas 07:58,52
2 5 PER  HARMANN ZIATAR Johann Geronimo 08:09,62 00:11,11
3 1 URU  ZOCALO Martin 08:11,62 00:13,10
4 2 VEN  MACHADO Jaime 08:12,33 00:13,81
5 3 CAN  ALEXANDER Charles 08:22,18 00:23,66
6 6 MEX  CABRERA PEREZ Juan Carlos 08:36,14 00:37,62

Progression: Final Race B

Races: H1-1 H2-2 H3-3 R1-8 R2-9 SAB 1- 28 SAB 2-29 FC- 58 FB-71 FA-72
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\ / Pan American Qualification Regatta

B A 12-01-18 15:33
/\ PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO - RIO 2018 R

MEDIA RESULT LIST

Race 72 M1X Men Single Sculls FINAL A 01/12/2018 15:20
Rank Lane Ctry Code Name Total Time Diff. Status
1 3 CUB  FOURNIER RODRIGUEZ Angel 07:41,65
2 4 BRA  VERTHEIN Lucas 07:43,10 00:01,45
3 5 CHI  GUERRERO DIAZ Bernardo 07:47,55 00:05,90
4 2 ARG  SUAREZ Ariel 07:49,71 00:08,06
5 6 PAR  RIVAROLA Arturo 08:00,15 00:18,50
6 1 PUR  CONESSA PURMANN Joseph Willian 08:10,10 00:28,45

Progression: Final Race A

Races: H1-1 H2-2 H3-3 R1-8 R2-9 SAB 1- 28 SAB 2-29 FC- 58 FB-71 FA-72
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