



Pan American Qualification Regatta

PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO • RIO 2018



MEDIA RESULT LIST

12/01/18 15:33

Race 59		W2X Women Double Sculls		FINAL B	01/12/2018	10:00
Rank	Lane	Ctry Code	Name	Total Time	Diff.	Status
1	2	MEX	PLATA ALVARADO Devanah Cecilia / ARRILLAGA GARAY Naiara	07:27,41		
2	3	PER	SANGUINETI VELASCO Adriana Maria / CASTRO IBERICO Alessandra Leonor	07:31,17	00:03,75	
3	1	ECU	SOLANO PALACIOS Iulia / QUIÑONEZ Carolina	08:05,99	00:38,58	
	4					

Progression: Final Race B

Race 60		W2X Women Double Sculls		FINAL A	01/12/2018	10:10
Rank	Lane	Ctry Code	Name	Total Time	Diff.	Status
1	4	CHI	ABRAHAM SCHUSSLER Antonia / VILA BETANCUR Josefa	07:00,06		
2	2	CUB	HERNANDEZ DELGADO Aimee / COBAS GARCIA Yariulvis	07:01,85	00:01,79	
3	3	ARG	ORDAS María Sol / RUIZ Oriana	07:04,01	00:03,95	
4	5	USA	LONCHAR Julia / FELLOWS Maddie	07:04,35	00:04,29	
5	6	CAN	TRUAX Michelle / DUVERNAY-TARDIF Marilou	07:10,18	00:10,12	
6	1	BRA	VIANA Milena / BRITTO Yanka	07:15,03	00:14,97	

Progression: Final Race A

Races: H1- 12 H2- 13 R1- 30 FB- 59 FA- 60

Report Created by RealTime



CONFEDERACIÓN PANAMERICANA DE REMO





Pan American Qualification Regatta

PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO • RIO 2018

12-01-18 15:33



MEDIA RESULT LIST

Race 61		M2X Men Double Sculls		FINAL B	01/12/2018	10:20
Rank	Lane	Ctry Code	Name	Total Time	Diff.	Status
1	4	PAR	CHIOLA Franco / INSFRAN Javier	06:52,78		
2	5	URU	SALVAGNO Leandro / GONZÁLEZ Martín	06:55,68	00:02,91	
3	6	VEN	LEIVA Ali / VICENT Jackson	06:56,25	00:03,47	
4	1	PER	TORRES MASIAS Alvaro / DEL SOLAR VARGAS Gonzalo Jose	06:57,72	00:04,95	
5	3	CAN	ALEXANDER Charles / PAYNE Steven	07:00,34	00:07,57	
6	2	NIC	DAMIAN POTOY Felix / ALBERTO VANEGA Eddy	07:00,89	00:08,12	

Progression: Final Race B

Races: H1- 14 H2- 15 H3- 16 R1- 31 SAB 1- 49 SAB 2- 50 FC- 56 FB- 61 FA- 62

Report Created by RealTime



CONFEDERACIÓN
PANAMERICANA
DE REMO





Pan American Qualification Regatta

PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO • RIO 2018

12-01-18 15:33



MEDIA RESULT LIST

Race 62		M2X Men Double Sculls		FINAL A	01/12/2018	10:30
Rank	Lane	Ctry Code	Name	Total Time	Diff.	Status
1	5	ARG	ROSSO Cristian / DÍAZ Agustín	06:48,83		
2	4	BRA	BECKER MORAIS Evaldo / VERTHEIN Lucas	06:53,71	00:04,88	
3	2	CHI	MARTINEZ HODDE Nelson / CARDENAS MORALES Felipe	06:58,26	00:09,42	
4	3	CUB	PATTERSON Jorge Felix / FOURNIER RODRÍGUEZ Angel	07:05,57	00:16,74	
5	1	MEX	CARBALLO NIETO Miguel Angel / SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ Diego	07:07,08	00:18,25	
6	6	USA	VEAR Wes / LADO Nathan	07:10,70	00:21,87	

Progression: Final Race A

Races: H1-14 H2-15 H3-16 R1-31 SAB 1-49 SAB 2-50 FC-56 FB-61 FA-62

Race 63		W2- Women Coxless Pair		FINAL B	01/12/2018	10:40
Rank	Lane	Ctry Code	Name	Total Time	Diff.	Status
1	1	URU	ACOSTA Zoe / ETCHEBARNE Yuliana	08:23,63		
2	2	PER	ARIANE P CARRILLO Alessia / ARIANE P CARRILLO Valeria	08:36,49	00:12,86	

Progression: Final Race B

Races: H1-17 H2-18 R1-32 FB-63 FA-64

Report Created by RealTime



CONFEDERACIÓN
PANAMERICANA
DE REMO





Pan American Qualification Regatta

PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO • RIO 2018

12-01-18 15:33



MEDIA RESULT LIST

Race 64		W2- Women Coxless Pair		FINAL A	01/12/2018	10:50
Rank	Lane	Ctry Code	Name	Total Time	Diff.	Status
1	3	CHI	ABRAHAM SCHÜSSLER Melita / ABRAHAM SCHÜSSLER Antonia	07:54,09		
2	2	MEX	ARRILLAGA GARAY Maite / CEBALLOS LARA Fernanda Dinorah	08:00,45	00:06,36	
3	6	USA	IMSDAHL Solveig / EUILER Elizabeth	08:02,05	00:07,96	
4	1	BRA	DOS SANTOS Dayane / BARBOSA Nathalia	08:04,96	00:10,87	
5	4	CAN	SEVICK Jessica / WALKER Kristina	08:05,53	00:11,44	
6	5	NIC	VANEGAS JARQUIN Ana Felipa / DEL CARMEN GONZALEZ JARQUIN Evidelia	08:07,73	00:13,64	

Progression: Final Race A

Races: H1-17 H2-18 R1-32 FB-63 FA-64

Report Created by RealTime



CONFEDERACIÓN
PANAMERICANA
DE REMO





Pan American Qualification Regatta

PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO • RIO 2018

12-01-18 15:33



MEDIA RESULT LIST

Race 66		M4- Men Four		FINAL A	01/12/2018	11:10
Rank	Lane	Ctry Code	Name	Total Time	Diff.	Status
1	3	ARG	HAACK Axel / LASERRE Martín / CARINO Iván / MURILLO Rodrigo	06:38,30		
2	2	BRA	DE MELLO Samuel / MOREIRA Fabio / DRUMMOND Pedro Henrique / DELAZERI Vinicios	06:43,46	00:05,15	
3	5	CUB	AJETE JAUREGUI Carlos Andriel / RODRÍGUEZ ALFONSO Jesús Alejandro / OQUENDO IBÁÑEZ Adrián / FREIRE CARDERO Solaris	06:43,53	00:05,22	
4	4	CHI	VÁSQUEZ OCHOA Oscar / LAPOSTOL PEDIRIT Francisco / ABRAHAM SCHÜSSLER Ignacio / KALLEG ANDRADE Christopher	06:49,02	00:10,72	
5	6	USA	BABIEC Thaddeus / VERNI Paul / CELAJ Veton / ZAGROBA Jonathan	07:13,65	00:35,35	
6	1	VEN	GUIPE Jose / BETANCOUR Agustin / AMARIS Cesar / OLLARVES Luis	07:20,35	00:42,05	

Progression: Final Race A

Races: H1- 19 H2- 20 R1- 33 FA- 66

Report Created by RealTime



CONFEDERACIÓN
PANAMERICANA
DE REMO





Pan American Qualification Regatta

PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO • RIO 2018

12-01-18 15:33



MEDIA RESULT LIST

Race 67		LM2X Men Lightweight Double Sculls		FINAL B	01/12/2018	14:30
Rank	Lane	Ctry Code	Name	Total Time	Diff.	Status
1	5	CAN	KIELER Spencer / HOLLANDS Ellis	06:58,57		
2	4	URU	LÓPEZ Mauricio / RODAS Leandro	07:04,05	00:05,48	
3	3	USA	HURLEY Cooper / MCCULLOUGH Jimmy	07:05,33	00:06,76	
4	1	PAR	AVALOS Gustavo / RAMIREZ Matias	07:06,37	00:07,80	
5	2	GUA	SLOWING ROSSIL Gunter Sthepan / CAMPA ROCCHÉ Gerardo Othoniel	07:11,43	00:12,87	
6	6	NIC	VANEGAS JARQUIN Vicente Erdulfo / DAVID POYOY Bismarck	07:26,19	00:27,63	

Progression: Final Race B

Races: H1- 21 H2- 22 H3- 23 R1- 34 SAB 1- 47 SAB 2- 48 FB- 67 FA- 68

Report Created by RealTime



CONFEDERACIÓN
PANAMERICANA
DE REMO





Pan American Qualification Regatta

PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO • RIO 2018

12-01-18 15:33



MEDIA RESULT LIST

Race 68		LM2X Men Lightweight Double Sculls	FINAL A	01/12/2018	14:40	
Rank	Lane	Ctry Code	Name	Total Time	Diff.	Status
1	3	MEX	ARMENTA VEGA Alan Eber / LÓPEZ GARCÍA Alexis Bladimir	06:35,90		
2	4	CHI	ABAROA PÉREZ Cesar / SANHUEZA ROJAS Eber	06:38,19	00:02,29	
3	2	ARG	LAURO Carlo / COLOMINO Alejandro	06:46,27	00:10,37	
4	6	CUB	BARCELÓ ESPINOSA Ismel / URIBARRY BETANCOURT Yhoan Manuel	06:48,26	00:12,36	
5	1	BRA	NAZÁRIO Diego / CARVALHO Thiago	06:49,22	00:13,32	
6	5	PER	FERNANDO LEON GARCIA Renzo / COLMENARES VIALLE Gianfranco	06:54,08	00:18,18	

Progression: Final Race A

Races: H1- 21 H2- 22 H3- 23 R1- 34 SAB 1- 47 SAB 2- 48 FB- 67 FA- 68

Report Created by RealTime



CONFEDERACIÓN
PANAMERICANA
DE REMO





Pan American Qualification Regatta

PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO • RIO 2018

12-01-18 15:33



MEDIA RESULT LIST

Race 69		LW2X Women Lightweight Double Sc		FINAL B	01/12/2018	14:50
Rank	Lane	Ctry Code	Name	Total Time	Diff.	Status
1	3	CAN	FOGARTY Alanna / TAUB Elana	08:00,26		
2	4	GUA	LÓPEZ GUERRA Yulisa Mirella / ZUÑIGA MAZARIEGOS Jennieffer Marina	08:00,85	00:00,59	
3	2	USA	TWIST Keara / TAYLOR Sydney	08:08,38	00:08,12	
4	5	URU	SEIJAS Tatiana / CETRARO Romina	08:09,77	00:09,52	
	1					
	6					

Progression: Final Race B

Races: H1- 24 H2- 25 R1- 35 R2- 36 FB- 69 FA- 70

Report Created by RealTime



CONFEDERACIÓN
PANAMERICANA
DE REMO





Pan American Qualification Regatta

PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO • RIO 2018

12-01-18 15:33



MEDIA RESULT LIST

Race 70		LW2X Women Lightweight Double Sc		FINAL A	01/12/2018	15:00
Rank	Lane	Ctry Code	Name	Total Time	Diff.	Status
1	4	CHI	NIEMEYER WALBAUM Isidora / CARCAMO PONCE Yoselyn	07:34,90		
2	2	ARG	KRALJEV Milka / BALUZZO Sonia	07:40,16	00:05,26	
3	5	CUB	SERRANO FERNÁNDEZ Rosana / ROMAN OLIVERA Ilianny	07:46,69	00:11,79	
4	6	BRA	FALCK CAMARGO Isabelle / COZZI Vanessa	07:50,15	00:15,25	
5	3	MEX	NUÑEZ ZURITA Fabiola / LECHUGA ALANIS Kenia Vanessa	07:50,45	00:15,55	
6	1	PER	NOYA REIES Pamela Patricia / ANTUANETE Z VARGAS Shantall	08:00,52	00:25,62	

Progression: Final Race A

Races: H1- 24 H2- 25 R1- 35 R2- 36 FB- 69 FA- 70

Report Created by RealTime



CONFEDERACIÓN
PANAMERICANA
DE REMO





Pan American Qualification Regatta

PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO • RIO 2018

12-01-18 15:33



MEDIA RESULT LIST

Race 71		M1X Men Single Sculls		FINAL B		01/12/2018	15:10
Rank	Lane	Ctry Code	Name	Total Time	Diff.	Status	
1	4	USA	BELLOWS Lucas	07:58,52			
2	5	PER	HARMANN ZIATAR Johann Geronimo	08:09,62	00:11,11		
3	1	URU	ZÓCALO Martín	08:11,62	00:13,10		
4	2	VEN	MACHADO Jaime	08:12,33	00:13,81		
5	3	CAN	ALEXANDER Charles	08:22,18	00:23,66		
6	6	MEX	CABRERA PÉREZ Juan Carlos	08:36,14	00:37,62		

Progression: Final Race B

Races: H1-1 H2-2 H3-3 R1-8 R2-9 SAB 1-28 SAB 2-29 FC-58 FB-71 FA-72

Report Created by RealTime



CONFEDERACIÓN
PANAMERICANA
DE REMO





Pan American Qualification Regatta

PRE PANAMERICANO DE REMO • RIO 2018

12-01-18 15:33



MEDIA RESULT LIST

Race 72		M1X Men Single Sculls		FINAL A	01/12/2018	15:20
Rank	Lane	Ctry Code	Name	Total Time	Diff.	Status
1	3	CUB	FOURNIER RODRÍGUEZ Angel	07:41,65		
2	4	BRA	VERTHEIN Lucas	07:43,10	00:01,45	
3	5	CHI	GUERRERO DÍAZ Bernardo	07:47,55	00:05,90	
4	2	ARG	SUAREZ Ariel	07:49,71	00:08,06	
5	6	PAR	RIVAROLA Arturo	08:00,15	00:18,50	
6	1	PUR	CONESSA PURMANN Joseph Willian	08:10,10	00:28,45	

Progression: Final Race A

Races: H1-1 H2-2 H3-3 R1-8 R2-9 SAB 1-28 SAB 2-29 FC-58 FB-71 FA-72

Report Created by RealTime



CONFEDERACIÓN
PANAMERICANA
DE REMO

